FOR PATIENTS WITH POMPE DISEASE

KEEP ACTIVE POSSIBLE

Initiating MYOZYME® upon diagnosis of Pompe disease increases acid α -glucosidase (GAA) activity—to stabilize respiratory function and improve and maintain mobility so patients can stay active and preserve their quality of life¹



Pompe disease calls for an immediate response: treat with MYOZYME.^{2,3}

MYOZYME is indicated for long-term enzyme replacement therapy (ERT) in adults and pediatric patients of all ages with a confirmed diagnosis of Pompe disease (acid a-glucosidase deficiency).¹



MYOZYME®: approved long-term treatment for Pompe disease that addresses the underlying cause to keep patients going¹



In adult patients with LOPD, MYOZYME:

- **Helped to retain breathing function,** stabilizing pulmonary function and preserving ventilatory status in most patients^{20,25}
- Maintained independent walking, sustaining long-term mobility in adult patients with LOPD²⁰



In pediatric patients with LOPD, MYOZYME:

- Improved respiratory health, stabilizing or improving pulmonary function, and reducing the need for ventilatory support^{24,27}
- Enabled continued participation in activities of daily living, increasing or stabilizing motor function, allowing patients to maintain mobility^{22,24,26,27}



In patients with IOPD, MYOZYME:

• Increased survival and achievement of motor function milestones, prolonging life, increasing ventilator-free survival, and stabilizing cardiac health and motor function^{1,15,29-31}





